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Fully Cooked Hot 'n' Spicy Chicken Fillet (5 x 2kg)

Hot 'n' Spicy Chicken Fillet

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Frozen, fully cooked, hand cut and spicy coated chicken breast fillets.

Brand

The Foodfellas

Manufacturer Product Code  FFFS-2735

Product Type
Product Category
Storage Type
Erudus ID

Specification Type

Inner Component GTIN

Outer Case GTIN

Suitable for
S’

INGREDIENTS

ALLERGENS

DIET
SUITABILITY

Food
Chicken & Turkey

Frozen

3323c82e3c6746e5a6e55cce08795139

Meat

5056489300099
05056489300242

Ingredient Declaration

A erudus

Ba? st

Chicken Breast (63%), Water, Wheat Flour, Palm Oil, Modified Tapioca Starch, Cornflour, Salt, Black Pepper, Wheat Gluten, Raising
Agent (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Dextrose, Onion Powder, Chilli Powder, Garlic Powder, Colour (Paprika Extract),

Chilli Extract, Sunflower Oil, White Pepper, Turmeric Extract.

Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac

Cereals Containing Gluten

Barley

Oats

Rye

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)
Crustacea

Eggs

Fish

Lupin

Milk

Molluscs

Halal Diet

©2025 ERUDUS Ltd. All rights reserved.

No Mustard
Yes Nuts (Tree)
No Almond nuts
No Brazil nuts
No Cashew nuts
Yes Hazelnuts
No Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
No Pecan nuts
No Pistachio nuts
No Walnuts
No Peanuts
No Sesame Seeds
Soybeans
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites
Suitable for Kosher Diet
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NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

ORIGIN

Nutrient

Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat
of which Saturates
Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Sodium

Serving Size

Directions For Use

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
868 k)
207 kcal

10%

Fat Saturates
104¢g 44¢g

MED MED

15% 22%

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 207kcal / 868k]

100 g

of your reference intake.

per 100g

868 k|
207 kcal
104¢g
44
11.8¢g
0.1g
05g
16.6 g
08¢g

320 mg

RI per 100g

10%
10%
15%
22%
5%

0%

33%

13%

per 100g serving

868 kJ
207 kcal
104¢g
44¢g
11.8¢g
0.1g
05g
16.6 g
08¢g
320 mg

RI per 100g
serving

10%
10%
15%
22%
5%

0%

33%

13%

Re-heating: Deep fry: Fry in hot oil at 180 Celsius degrees for approximately 6 minutes. Drain well before serving. Oven heat:

Place on a baking tray in a preheated oven at 200 Celsius Gas mark 6 for 20 -22 minutes. Turning halfway through cooking.

Storage Instructions

Frozen: Store at -18°C

Product Country of Origin/Place of

Provenance

Additional Origin Details

Thailand
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Thailand
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CONTACT Address

INFORMATION The Foodfellas

6-9 The Square
Stockley Park
East Uxbridge
Middx

UB11 1FW
England

Commercial Contact

Account Manager
National Account Manager
sales@thefoodfellas.co.uk

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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